

THE ASSOCIATED CEMENT COS. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 24/08/2004 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr.S.Ganesh,Sr.Adv.
Mr.U.A.Rana, Adv.
Mr.Sandeep Kharel, Adv.
Mr.Arvind Kumar, Adv.
For M/s.Gagrath & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv.
Mr.Anil K.Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard the parties.

The appeal is directed to be listed after 8 weeks in terms of the signed order.

(G.V.Ramana)(Veera Verma)
Court MasterCourt Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)