

\226

C.A.No. 1544-1545 OF 1998

ITEM NO.102 (MM)

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
Record of Proceedings

Civil Appeal No.1544-1545/1998

The Associated Cement Cos.Ltd.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of KarnatakaRespondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date :26/10/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G.BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR.LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Adv.

Mr.U.A.Rana, Adv.

Mr. Sadeep Kharel, Adv.

for M/s Gagrat & Co.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post after Diwali Holidays.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

( VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER