

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1544-1545 OF 1998

THE ASSOCIATED CEMENT COS. LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNAKATAKA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 20/04/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv., Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Prashant K. Thakur, Adv.

For M/S Gagrat & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the last week of July, 2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER